
Dart Foco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Amatucci Massimiliano (06/277) 2 6 2 8 2 10 2 10 2 10 0 0

Senesi Nico (06/983) 2 8 1 0 0 0 2 10 2 4 2 8

Bottacci Michela (06/1009) 2 10 0 0 2 4 1 3 1 2 2 6

Burroni Romina (06/767) 2 5 0 0 2 8 1 5 0 0 0 0

Tomoli Barbara (06/837) 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 4

Ammirati Domenico (06/276) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

Bidini Elisabetta (06/1008) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amatucci Massimiliano 06/277 10 44 4,40

Senesi Nico 06/983 9 30 3,33

Bottacci Michela 06/1009 8 25 3,12

Burroni Romina 06/767 5 18 3,60

Tomoli Barbara 06/837 8 8 1,00

Ammirati Domenico 06/276 4 4 1,00

Bidini Elisabetta 06/1008 4 1 0,25

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 2 8 2 8 2 7 2 5 0 0 2 5

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 5 2 5 2 7 0 0 2 6 2 8

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 0 0 2 10 1 3 2 6 2 3 2 7

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 1 3 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0

Scortecci Clara (06/284) 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 10 33 3,30

Livi Lara 06/282 10 31 3,10

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 9 29 3,22

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 7 20 2,86

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 6 16 2,67

Scortecci Clara 06/284 6 3 0,50

Gli Sfigati Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Casamassima Andrea (06/668) 0 0 2 8 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 4

Bove Valentina (06/826) 2 6 2 6 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 3

Fortini Giuliana (06/930) 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 8 2 5 2 3

Caneschi Alessandro (06/665) 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2

Marsili Silvia (06/666) 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senape Lucia (06/664) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bove Marco (06/817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0

Rossi Fabio (06/667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casamassima Andrea 06/668 10 32 3,20

Bove Valentina 06/826 12 27 2,25

Fortini Giuliana 06/930 10 21 2,10

Caneschi Alessandro 06/665 9 13 1,44

Marsili Silvia 06/666 3 8 2,67

Senape Lucia 06/664 2 6 3,00

Bove Marco 06/817 2 3 1,50

Rossi Fabio 06/667 0 0 0,00

T.N.T. Sbam

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 1 3 2 5 2 6 2 1 2 5 2 5

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 2 1 2 2 2 8 2 5 2 6 2 2

Ghezzi Laura (06/979) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 7

Lai Simona (06/865) 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0

Ciabucchi Simone (06/981) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Goti Andrea (06/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandesso Paola (06/980) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 11 25 2,27

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 12 24 2,00

Ghezzi Laura 06/979 8 12 1,50

Lai Simona 06/865 10 8 0,80

Ciabucchi Simone 06/981 4 5 1,25

Goti Andrea 06/1002 0 0 0,00

Grandesso Paola 06/980 3 0 0,00


